
 

Domestic Violence Intervention Team Members 

Lt. Michael Noble mnoble@fdl.wi.gov 920-322-3700 Ext. 1159 

Officer Matthew Burr mburr@fdl.wi.gov 920-322-3700 Ext. 1118 

Officer Brooke Mathes bmathes@fdl.wi.gov 920-322-3700 Ext. 1063 

Officer Marcus Clapper mclapper@fdl.wi.gov 920-322-3700 Ext. 1073 

Officer Jared Dean jdean@fdl.wi.gov 920-322-3700 Ext. 1024 

Officer Tyler Fink Tfink@fdl.wi.gov 920-322-3700 Ext. 1035 

Officer Anthony 
Schulget 

aschulget@fdl.wi.gov 920-322-3700 Ext. 1040 
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